of A-share and H-share, with the H-share interim report available in both Chinese and English languages. A-share
shareholders may write to the Bank’s Board Office to obtain copies of the A-share interim financial report prepared
in accordance with the PRC accounting standards. H-share shareholders may write to the Bank’s H-share registrar,
Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited, to obtain copies of the H-share interim financial report
prepared in accordance with IFRS. Both the A-share and H-share interim reports are also available on the following
websites: bank.ecitic.com, www.sse.com.cn, and www.hkexnews.hk. For any queries about how to obtain copies of
the interim reports and relevant documents, please call the Bank’s hotline at 86-10-65558000 or 852-28628555.

2013 Interim Report 77

Changes  in Share Capital and Shareholdings of Substantial Shareholders

  Changes in share capital

Table on Changes of Shareholdings

Unit: share

	 Before the change	 Changes (+,-)	 After the change
	 		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Capital   reserve
	 Number of		 Percentage		 		 	 	 converted		 		 	 	 Number of		 Percentage
	 shares held		 (%)		 New issue		 Bonus issue		  to shares		 Others		 Subtotal		 shares held		 (%)

Shares subject to restrictions on sale:	 2,138,179,203		 4.57		 		 	 	 	 	 -2,138,179,203		 -2,138,179,203		 0		 0
  1. Shares held by the state	 0		 0								   0		 0		 0		 0
  2. Shares held by state-owned legal persons	 213,835,341		 0.46								   -213,835,341		 -213,835,341		 0		 0
  3. Other shares held by domestic investors	 0		 0								   0		 0		 0		 0
    Including: Shares held by domestic
          non-state-owned legal persons	 0		 0								   0		 0		 0		 0
    Shares held by domestic natural persons	 0		 0								   0		 0		 0		 0
  4. Foreign-held shares	 1,924,343,862		 4.11								   -1,924,343,862		 -1,924,343,862		 0		 0
    Including: Shares held by overseas
          legal persons	 1,924,343,862		 4.11								   -1,924,343,862		 -1,924,343,862		 0		 0
    Shares held by overseas natural persons	 0		 0								   0		 0		 0		 0
Shares not subject to restrictions on sale:	 44,649,147,831		 95.43		 		 	 	 	 	 2,138,179,203		 2,138,179,203		 46,787,327,034		 100.00
  1. Renminbi denominated ordinary shares	 31,691,328,716		 67.73								   213,835,341		 213,835,341		 31,905,164,057		 68.19
  2. Domestically-listed foreign shares	 0		 0								   0		 0		 0		 0
  3. Overseas-listed foreign shares	 12,957,819,115		 27.70								   1,924,343,862		 1,924,343,862		 14,882,162,977		 31.81
  4. Others	 0		 0								   0		 0		 0		 0
Total shares	 46,787,327,034		 100.00		 		 	 	 	 	 0		 0		 46,787,327,034		 100.00

  Information on Shareholders

Number of Shareholders

Total Number of Shareholders (as at the end of the reporting period): 384,206 accounts, including 344,210 A-share
accounts and 39,996 H-share accounts.

China CITIC Bank Corporation Limited 78

Changes in Share Capital and Shareholdings of Substantial Shareholders

Shareholdings of the Top 10 Shareholders
Unit: Share

	 	 		 		 		 		 		 Increase or
	 	 		 		 		 		 Balance of		 Decrease of
	 	 		 		 Total		 Shareholding		 shares subject		 Shareholding
	 Name of	 Nature of		 Class of		 number of		 Percentage		 to restrictions		 during the		 Shares Pledged